
wakecup mojito  35cl 
Productcode

Stapelbaar

Hoeveelheid per doos

Hoeveelheid per pallet

Vaatwasserbestendig

Breedte bovenkant

Bodembreedte

Hoogte van het glas

Inhoud

Bedrukbaar

Kleur

Materiaal

Herbruikbaar

WACGRANITI

Nee

150 stuks

3600 stuks

Ja

80 mm

55 mm

125 mm

35cl

Ja

Licht doorschijnend

Polypropyleen

Ja


